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N

Mustard pickle relish 3,15 kg

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

74335
06410840055247
jar

Finland
Herkkumaa
1080

3150 g

269 kJ (64 kcal)
13¢9

1049

054¢g

0g

11g

12 g

Herkkumaa's Cucumber Salad with Mustard is an excellent accompaniment to meat dishes. Mustard gives this

cucumber salad a pleasant spiciness.

Ingredient Statement

Cucumber, sugar, water, onion, vinegar, modified corn starch, MUSTARD SEEDS, sweet pepper, salt, thickeners
(carrageenan, xanthan gum), spices (incl. white pepper, turmeric), antioxidants (sodium citrate, ascorbic acid),
preservative (sodium benzoate), flavouring, colouring (beta carotene, caramel), safflower extract. Cucumber 68%,

mustard 9%.

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in refigerator after opening
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