

Mustard pickle relish 3,15 kg



Product code	74335
EAN code	06410840055247
Selling unit	jar
Country of origin	Finland
Brand	Herkkumaa
Shelf life (days)	1080
Net weight	3150 g
Energy	269 kJ (64 kcal)
Carbohydrate	13 g
Protein	1.0 g
Fat	0.5 g
Saturated fat	0 g
Salt	1.1 g
Sugar	12 g

Herkkumaa's Cucumber Salad with Mustard is an excellent accompaniment to meat dishes. Mustard gives this cucumber salad a pleasant spiciness.

Ingredient Statement

Cucumber, sugar, water, onion, vinegar, modified corn starch, MUSTARD SEEDS, sweet pepper, salt, thickeners (carrageenan, xanthan gum), spices (incl. white pepper, turmeric), antioxidants (sodium citrate, ascorbic acid), preservative (sodium benzoate), flavouring, colouring (beta carotene, caramel), safflower extract. Cucumber 68%, mustard 9%.

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in refigerator after opening